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Career Resources – Anatomy & Cell Biology 
Career Explorations  
Graduates work in a variety of settings (not exhaustive): 
 Health care 
 Preclinical research 
 Teaching and consultation 

 Medicine and dentistry 
 Laboratory management 
 Hospital & medical administration 

 Science writing & communication 
 Research assistance 
 Pharma and biotech sales 

Selected Books at CaPS  
 Career options for biomedical scientists  
 Opportunities in biological science careers 
 Scientific research as a career 
 Your passport to a career in bioinformatics 

For more career information: 
 BioCareer Pathways (BioTalent Canada) https://www.biotalent.ca/careerpathways/ 
 Career in the Biological Sciences (American Institute of Biological Sciences) https://www.aibs.org/careers/ 
 Career Profiles (The Scientist) https://www.the-scientist.com/profile 
 Compass Career Resources (ascb) https://www.ascb.org/category/careers/compass-career-perspectives/ 

Job Search Websites  
The following websites post job opportunities.  
 BioTalent Canada https://www.biotalent.ca/the-petridish/ 
 BioSpace https://www.biospace.com/searchjobs/ 
 Canadian Society for Medical Laboratory Science Jobs  

https://www.csmls.org/Career-Centre/Job-Bank/Browse-Jobs.aspx 
 Canadian Society for Molecular Biosciences https://csmb-scbm.ca/jobs/ 
 Connexon Jobs http://connexoncreative.com/jobs/ 
 LifeLabs https://jobs.lifelabs.com/ 
 Go Research http://www.goresearch.co/ 
 Science jobs http://www.science.ca/scientists/jobs.php 
 Canada Job Bank https://www.jobbank.gc.ca/ 
 American Society for Cell Biology Jobs https://jobs.ascb.org/ 
 Nature Careers https://www.nature.com/naturecareers 
 New Scientist Jobs https://jobs.newscientist.com/ 
 Science Careers https://jobs.sciencecareers.org/jobs/ 
 The Scientist Jobs http://careers.the-scientist.com/ 

Employer Directories 
 McGill affiliated hospitals, research institutes  and network https://www.mcgill.ca/research/about/partners 
 Montreal – Montreal invivo life sciences directory https://www.mcgill.ca/research/about/partners 
 Canada – Contract research map http://www.contractresearchmap.com/places/canada 
 USA – Biomedical Companies https://basebme.jimdo.com/links/biomedical-companies/ 

 
This handout is available at:   
What can I do with my studies? (http://www.mcgill.ca/caps/discipline) -> Anatomy and Cell Biology 
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